L14000128469

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only





10/31/22--01005--020 **250.00





A. RAMSEY

NOV 0 1 2022

	CESS,					
J	INC.			venue. Tallahassee, l - (850) 222-2666 or		ax (850) 222-1666
			WA	ALK IN		
		PICK	UP: _	MISTY 10/3	1	
	CERTIFI	ED COPY				
X	рнотос	COPY			-	
	CUS					
				·,,		<u></u>
HA	FILING WKERS	MERGECO				
HA (COR	FILING WKERS PORATE NA		ST. PETE			
HA (COR	FILING WKERS PORATE NA	ME AND DOCUME	ST. PETE ENT #) ENT #)			
HA (COR (COR	FILING WKERS PORATE NA PORATE NA	ME AND DOCUME	ST. PETE ENT #) ENT #)			
HA (COR (COR	FILING WKERS PORATE NA PORATE NA	ME AND DOCUME	ST. PETE ENT #) ENT #) ENT #)			
(COR (COR (COR	FILING WKERS PORATE NA PORATE NA PORATE NA	ME AND DOCUME	ST. PETE ENT #) ENT #) ENT #) ENT #)			

FILED

ARTICLES OF MERGER OF HAWKERS MERGECO ST. PETE, LE22? OCT 31 AH 9: 05 WITH AND INTO HAWKERS ST. PETE, LLC

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Companies in accordance with Section 605.1025, Florida Statutes:

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type
Hawkers Mergeco St. Pete, LLC	Florida Document Number:	Limited Liability Company L22000374820

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Entity Type
Hawkers St. Pete, LLC	Florida Document Number:	Limited Liability Company L14000128469

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with Sections 605.1021-605.1026, Florida Statutes; by each merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who, as a result of the merger, will have interest holder liability under Section 605.1023(1)(b), Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to the surviving entity: (if applicable):

This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any, to its public organic record are attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.

This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:

· .

. .

.

<u>FIFTH</u>: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount to which members are entitled under Sections 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. Florida Statutes.

SIXTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State: _______, 2022.

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for each party.

Name of Entity	Signature(s)	Typed or Printed Name and Title of Individual
Hawkers St. Pete, LLC	CCGEODA7026A44B	Kaleb C. Harrell, as Manager of Hawkers, LLC, as Manager
Hawkers Mergeco St. Pete, LLC	DocuSigned by: taleb Harrell CC6EDDA/026A44B -	Kaleb C. Harrell. as Manager of Hawkers. LLC. as Manager